Page #30.01E
January 1, 2006
JAECO HI-FLO
PUMP SELECTION GUIDE
17 Lee Blvd., Malvern Pa 19355
Phone: 877-778-3456     Fax: 610-407-7211
Maximum Capacity²

January 1, 2006
JAECO HI-FLO
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
17 Lee Blvd., Malvern Pa 19355
Phone: 877-778-3456     Fax: 610-407-7211
3 BB – CCC – D E F G – (H)
3 PRODUCT CODE
 3 = Jaeco Hi-Flo
BB Plunger Diameter: (IN 1/16”)
 12 = 3/4” 16 = 1”
 24 = 1-1/2” 32 = 2”
 40 = 2-1/2”
CCC Stroking Speed
 (SPM)  –  (GEAR RATIO)
 043   =   40:1
 058   =   30:1
 072   =   25:1
 086   =   20:1
D Number Of Liquid Ends
 S = Simplex D = Duplex
E Liquid End Materials:
 2 = 316 Stainless Steel
 3 = Carpenter Alloy 20
F Packing:
 N = Neoprene
 T = PTFE
 V = Viton
G Motor Horsepower:
*Specify Voltage
 4 = 3/4 HP 8 = 3 HP
 5 = 1 HP 9 = 5 HP
 6 = 1-1/2 HP 0 = 7-1/2 HP
 7 = 2 HP Y = Less Motor
H Options: See Page #31.01
EXAMPLE:  DESCRIPTION:
340-086-S2N8 Jaeco HI-FLO Simplex Pump With 2-1/2” Diameter Plunger,
                                   86 Strokes Per Minute, 316 SS Liquid End, Neoprene Packing